
Date Venue Times

Monday 8th April 2019 Comber Library, Newtownards Road, 
Comber, BT23 5AU 10.30am-12.30pm

Wednesday 10 April 2019 Ballygowan Community Hall, Belfast 
Road, Ballygowan, BT23 6NA 6.30 pm-8.30pm

Monday 15 April 2019 Donaghadee Community Centre, The 
Parade, Donaghadee, BT21 0HG 1.30 pm-3.30pm

Wednesday 1 May 2019 Holywood Library, Sullivan Building, 
86-88 High St, Holywood, BT18 9AE 1.30 pm-3.30pm

Thursday 9 May 2019 Portaferry Sports Centre, Cloughey 
Road, Portaferry, BT22 1ND 6.30-8.30pm

Tuesday 14 May  2019
Ards Blair Mayne Health and 
Wellbeing Centre, 1 Dairy Hall Lane, 
Newtownards, BT23 4DB

1.30-3.30pm
6.30-8.30pm 

Monday 20 May 2019 Project 24 (Lilac Pod 1), Queen’s 
Parade, Bangor, BT20 3BH

1.30-3.30pm
6.30-8.30pm

Date Venue Times

Monday 3 June 2019 Newtownards Library, Queen’s Hall, 
Regent Street, Newtownards,BT23 4AB 6-8 pm

Wednesday 5 June 2019 Ballygowan Community Hall, Belfast 
Road, Ballygowan, BT23 6NA 6-8 pm

Monday 10 June 2019 Bangor Carnegie Library, Hamilton 
Road, Bangor, BT20 4LH 6-8pm

Tuesday 11 June 2019 Comber Library, Newtownards Road, 
Comber, BT23 5AU 6-8pm

Thursday 13 June 2019 Portaferry Sports Centre, Cloughey 
Road; Portaferry,BT22 1ND 6-8pm

Wednesday 19 June 2019 Donaghadee Community Centre, 
The Parade, Donaghadee, BT21 0HG  6-8pm

Thursday 20 June 2019 Holywood Library, Sullivan Building, 
86-88 High St, Holywood, BT18 9AE 6-8pm


